 Pneumatic Auxiliary Components
Air Blow Nozzles
BN
C O N T E N T S
Product Introduction� 1104
Solution Examples� 1108
     Precautions for Use� 1116
 Energy saving (BNE)

25 ø2.5
2  Hole size
BN 8 S 10 P
Model No. 1
Bore
Shape type
Direct
(point)
Material:
metal
(stainless steel)
2
Hole size
Model No. Thread Size L1 L2 H N Hole
diameter
BN-6S10P R1/8 21 14 10 7 1.0
BN-6S15P R1/8 21 14 10 7 1.5
BN-6S20P R1/8 21 14 10 7 2.0
BN-6S25P R1/8 21 14 10 7 2.5
BN-8S10P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 1.0
BN-8S15P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 1.5
BN-8S20P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 2.0
BN-8S25P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 2.5
Outline Dimension Drawing
Material: Stainless steel 303
Hole diameter Thread Size
H L1